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FOR INSTRUCTIONS, SEE BACK OF FORM FORM
DISCLOSURE SUMMARY PAGE DR-2 DISCLOSURE
COMMITTEE NAME (Must be 3ame a8 on §tatement of Orgarization) . (Rev. 05/2002) | REPORT
RirrupYmie Co x hegu lean  Centppl Comm, e For Ofce Uns iy
are reporting tor: E] Comm. &, g 2 ’Q/: 5, {E ‘ m’)
IMPORTANT: indicata type of commitias you P g for: Indexs. 65 - y
{ 1)Statewide/Leglatative Candidate (2 )Statewide PAC ( 3 )Stam Party ( 4 YCounty/Local Candidste Audited
{ 5 )County PAC ( 8 )Batict lssue/Franchise Committee ( 7 )County/City Central Committoe
( 8 )Support Slate of Candidates Computer
CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY:
Candidate Name Polltical Party
Offica Sought District (if Senate or Houss)
j {J(mu.v\/ L’] (QD 333-8//I= —
SIGNATURE OF TREABURER ({or person filing this report) TELEPHONE DATE SIGNED

Routine Penalties Due For Late Filed Reports Range from $20 to $800
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON BACK AND COMPLETE THE FOLLOWING SENTENGE:

| AM FILING A MAY | ‘/, «100’1/ REPORT FOR AN/A (1) ELECTION /(2)NON-ELECTION YEAR.
roport date) Indicate one
OcHECK IF AMENDMENT TO REPORT DATED Local Committeas, enter Dote of Election

L] Check if this is final (termination) report and attach Notice of Dissolution Form DR-3. County & Local Committess, snter County in
{You must continua to file reporis until a Natice of Disxolution Is filed.) which Elaction Is held

STATEMENT OQF CASH ON HAND
CASH ON HAND at the beginning of the reporting period. (This Is the tofal of all monies held

by the commitiee. This amount MUST he tha same as the cash on hand at the end {
of the last reparting period, or must be 2ero if this is first report flad.) v ceeeeee $ 5’. 0 15/' Q/
ADD TOTAL MONEY TAKEN IN THIS PERIOD lo
34 3, 22
Schedule A: Cash Contributions total (Attach Schedule A) (*also 36 in-kind below) ......... q,, .
Schedule F: Loans Recelvad total (AUach SChodull Fl......ooeeeeeremeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeens e — O
a

Scheadule H: Total Sales of Campaign Property (Attach Schadule H)
(Schedule H applies to Candidates’ Commitieas Only)

SUB-TOTAL.....$ 4 909, L

SUBTRACTY TOTAL MONEY SPENT THIS PERIOD ‘ g ]
Schedule B: Expendituras total (Attach Schedule B) (**also see debls and loans bhalow)... é’i 73 o, >
Schedule F: Loan Rapaymants total (Attach Schadules F) ...........ccoveieceereriirceee e —_— o
CASH ON HAND at the and of this raporting period (If final raport, balance must - 8 %
b 2ero) (AIA0N DR~} it msvmmesnionsiissis oo terssteissenneres s sesstssessesstorn s 7 ? 7 :
**UNPAID BILLS (From Schedule D - Attach SChedule D)............c..w.eeerreervseeneereserseremmesesressesseseee o — o
*IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS (From Echedule E - Allach Behedule E) ........... —_— S
“*OUTSTANDING LOANS (From Schedule F - Altach Schedule F)......ccoiirvirirrinrcosrensersrssonsens® = - _‘3_:: _________
CANDIDATE COMMITTEES ONLY;
CONSULTANT BREAKDOWN (Schedule G Altached?) Q YES ._D.__ NO

VALUE OF CAMPAIGN PROPERTY (From Schedule H - Attach Schedule H) 3
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SCHEDULE

A MONETARY
(Rev.0897) [ RECEIPTS

For Instructions, Sea Back of Form

CONTRIBUTIONS -- MONEY TAKEN IN
(Including candidate's personal funds)

[J cHECK THIS BOXIF
COMMITTEE NAME (Must be same as on Statemant of Organization) AMENDING FORM

Pottnupttnmie Cowlty Republicad Centior] Comm. Hegl

RTATE CANDIDATES NOTE: (I A CONTRIBUTION 18 RECEIVED FROM A STATE PAC (POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE), LIST THE PAC IDENTIFICATION
NUMBER AND THE PAC CHECK NUMBER IN THE DESIGNATED COLUMN A LIST OF 1D NUMBERS IS AVAILABLE #ROM THE [OWA ETHICS AND CAMPAION

DISCLOSURE BOARD

o

CAUTION: Scclion 688 32A(8), lowa Code, prohibits the use of Informatlan copied from reporte and stalements for soficiting contdbutions or
fur any commerclal purpose by any peraon other than statulory polltical commitiees.

[F—— AL 10 NUMDRI ez ey ACLRESS S8 85| PRIBUTAR NCLATIOMA!IN ALIOUNT J T ron
RECEIVED (f apphicabin) TO CANDIDATE® RECEIVED FUND-

IMM/DDIYR) AND PAC CHECK (it anplicahia) RAISFR
NUNBEN INCOME

D% s D

UK

10#
CR#

10#

cKe Sel

10#

CK#

RCCM‘QM?/ l\r\l%

10#

o |is1”

108

CK#

10#
CK#

(g olo

MAY 17 2004

CK#

L O

CK#

SUB-TOTAL b
$ ‘7 9437

$98a2%
i

TOTAL (! lastpage of this schadula)

i I i [ [ S T | i ] It
FOMMIUES. NAIALOANNIP MUY DB INOWN 10 NG 1NIra GCHTBE OF CONIANGUINILY (NIOOT FOIAUVES) BNO BNINItY {FOIRUVOS DY
marr.ago) (Foo Rage 2 of fnrme perkel ) i scrnama nf rantdhiinr ie the sama as randidata Wi thara v nn Paga nf
famillal relationship. enter “nat appiicatle® In the ristionahip ealumn {for Schedule A)
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POTTAWATTAMIE COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE
Cash Receipts Journal
For the Period From January 1, 2004 through May 14, 2004
Date Contributor Alnount Explanation

1/12/04 KING, DELRERT & DOROTHY 120,00 Breskfast with Congresaman Nusale
1/12/04 MOATS, BETTY 120.00 Breakfast with Congressman Nussle

/12/04 GROSSKOPF, HAROLD 120,60 Breakflist with Compronsman Nussle
1/19/04 VARIOUS - CASH 356.00 Breakfast with Congressman Nussle
1/19/04 OLSEN, MAUREEN 15.00 Breakfust with Congressman Nussle
1419/04 ANDERSON, VIRGIL & DOROTHY 30.00 Breakfast with Cangressman Nussls
1/1i04 STRADLLY, ZORA 24.00 Breakfas( with Congressman Nussle
}119/04 WITBUR, MATT & LISA 12000 Breakfant with Congressman Nussle
171904 SCIORTINO. JOHN & JANET 120.00 Rreakfust with Congressman Nugsje
11904 HHOUSFR, MELVIN 30.00 Breakflust with Congrassman Nussle
119/04 JERABLEK, KATIE 15.00 Breakfast with Congressman Nuscls
11904 GUT1A, CHARLLS 15.00 Breakfust with Congressman Nussls
[119/04 JONFS. MARY 36,00 Nreakfast with Conerensman Nugale
119:04 L.ARSON, DRFTT & CHRISTY 14 00 Rraakfast with Congrassman Nussle
1119/04 FRITZ, MARILYN 30 00 Breakfast with Congrestman Nussle
119/04 PEOTLE FOR IIOUSER 120.00 Breakfast with Congrestman Nuwle
11904 RALLR, MARK & JODY 120 00 Breakfast with Congreseman Nusslo
1/19/04 JUEELIS WASH & GLO 1,000.00 Breakfast with Congressman Nussls
1/19/04 VARIOUS - CASIT 801.31 Caucus Buck Bag

111904 BIRUSINGH, DR, KRIS & PATTY $0.00 Caucus Buck Bag

1/19:04 DUNLOP, TINDA 10.00 Caucus Buck Bag

1:19:04 HORAN, BARBARA 10.00 Caucus Buck Rag

11904 BONES, CAI VIN 50.00 Caucus Buck Bag

1/119:04 BRIGHTWELL, LENWOQD 20) 00 Caucws Ruck Bag

1104 SAMUFRT SON, RILL & DORIS 20.00 Cauvus Buck Bag

1119:04 SIIEPHERD. ROS A IF 2500 Cnucus Ruck Bag
11704 ANDERSNN. VIRGIT. & NOROTITY 40.00 Caucus Buck Bag
2/21/04 SILLEMAN, PREGOY 10.00 Donation - Centra] Committec mecting
29104 VARIOUS - CASIT 64,00 Donstion - Central Committea mecting
22601 VARIOUS - CASII 204.50 Caucua Buck Bag
32604 GUTTAU, GARY & DFE 10.00 Cuucus Buck Bag
2:26/04 JACORSEN, JOIIN & DFRRA 5.00 Caucus Buck Bag
31704 ANDERS, STEVEN 40 00 Dues - sonvention delogate
317404 ANDERS, CYNTHIA 40.0f Dues - copvention delagate
311704 BABFR. DICK 40.00 Dues - convention delegate
3/17/04 fIARNSTEN. GREG 40.00 Ducs - convention dalsgata
311704 BLUT, CAROLYN AD.OD Dues - convention dalagata
31704 LBROWN, KIVIN 40.00 Duce - conventinn delegats
3:17:04 CATES, STEVE 10.00 Duee - convention delegale
21704 CIIRISTENSLN, DEI. 40.00 Dues - convention delegaie
1104 CIIRISTENSEN, IANET 40.00 Dues - convention delegate
374 DRAKE. MARITYN 40.00 Duex - canvontion delegate
X:1704 FAIRBANKS, DAVID 40.00 Nues - cenvention delegate
3117104 FAIRDANKS, WENDY 40,00 Duea - convention delepate
31704 FARRINGTON, JOY'CE 40.00 Nuce - convention delegate
31704 FRITZ, WIT 1. ARD 40.00 Duex - convention delegate
31704 FRINZ, MARIT YN 40.00 Dues - convention delegute
T4 HAMMPIR. ROSA 413,00 Dues - convention delegate
T4 HARDISTY. WITITAN 40.00 Dues - conventian delcpate
31704 HARDISTY, BERNADINE 40 00 Dues - convention delegate
17/04 HFSTER, JOAN 40.00 Duea - convention delegate
31701 HHORAN, BARBARA 40.00 Dues - convention delogate
31704 HOUGH, FRIC 40 00 Dues - convention delegate
317/04 HOUSFR, REID 40 00 Duck - convention delegate
11704 IIOUSFR. MELVIN 40.00 Dues - convention delegate
N4 JOHUNSON, RORFRT 40 N0 Ducs - canvention delogate

371704 JOHRNSON, SUSAN 40.00) Duen - convention delcgate
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31704
317/04
317104
317:04
Y104
3/17:04
31704
11704
Y17/04
3704
Y1704
1204
3’17/04
31704
21704
311704
1117104
11704
117/04
A1 704
31704
704
31704
1704
341704
371704
1704
1704
1704
31704
A17/04
INT04
1704
1704
A7/04
1704
3104
4723104
42304
42304
4/23/04
472304
4/23/04
4/231/04
430/04
41004
43004
4:30/04
4:30/04
43004
4/3004
43004
173004
4004
4£AN04
43004
43004
430/04

POTTAWATTAMIE COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE

Cash Receipts Journal

For the Period From January 1, 2004 through May 14, 2004

JONES, MARY

JONES, MIKE

KMT.ZICH, STEVE

KNAUSS, LOREN
KNEDLER, DR, MIKE
LEDVINA, MARCIA
MCALPINE, LARRY
MOATS. BETTY

MUHS. RECKY

MYLRS. DOROTIIY
NIF1.8EN, CATIICRINT
OI.SFEN, MAURELN

OLSFN, FLAINTE.

OLTMANS. KATHY
OTTAMANS MFRIF

ORTIZ, KRISTI
OVERHOLTZER. DAVID
OVFRHOLTZLR. SUZANNE
OVFRHOLTZER, ROSEMARY
PFFIFFFR. 1A

POST, REN

RANNFEY, IOHN

RANNEY, 1OF

RATER. MARK

ROQERS, TERRY

SCIIMIDT, DR LINDA
YCHRODER. BERNARD
SCIIULTZ, MATT

SINVELY. DEBBIE
SITLEIMAN, PEGOY
THOMPSON, EDWARD
THOMPSON, AMY
THORNTON. JOSEP
WAILLACT. ILEEN
WICHMAN, TIM
WIT.BUR, MATT
LIBERTY NANK
JERKOVICIL, JOIN
TARR. PATRICK
WIT 1.1AMS. BOD
WITLIJAMS, LUCILLE
RALI ENGER. JEFF
IFRAMAN, GARY
HHAMMFR, ROSA
VARIOUS - CASH
RANNFY, IOF.
KING, DCLOCRT & DOROTIIY
WATRON, CIIARLES

GROSSKOPF. HAROLD

DEWITT, GEORGT

PARRINGTON, JOYCE
OVERHOLTZER. DAVID & SUZANNE
WITRUR. MATT & LISA

SCHMIDT. DR. LINDA

AGAN. WILLIAMN

IIFSTER, JOAN

WHITE, LINNEA

CATES. STEVE

40.00 Dues - convention delcgate
40.00 Dues - convention delegate
40.00 Dues « convention delegate
30.00 Duoes - convention delcgats
40.00 Dues - convention delegaie
40.00 Duex - convention delegate
40.00 Ducs - convention delcgate
40.00 Ducs - convention delegate
40.00 Dues - convention delegate
40.00 Dues - conventtion delegate
40.00 Ducs - conventtion dclegate
40.00 Ducs - convention dclegate
40.00 Ducs - convention delegate
40.00 Ducs - convention delegate
40.00 Ducy - convention delegate
40.00 e - convention delegate
40.00 Dues - convention delegale
40.00 Dues - convention delegate
40.00 Duex - convention delepate
A0 00 Duex - convontion delegare
40 00 Dues - canvention delegarte
40 00 Dues - convention delegate
40.00 Dues - convention delcgate
40 00 Dues - convention delegate
40.00 Duex - convention delegate
40.00 Duex - convention delegate
40.00 Ducs - convention delegate
40.00 Dues - convention delegate
40.00 Dues - convention delegate
40.00 Ducs - zanvention delegate
40.00 Ducs - convention delegate
40.00 Ducs - convention delegate
40.00 Ducy - convention delepata
40.00 Dues - comvention dalepare
40.00 Duek - convention delegare
40.00 Dues - convention delegate
5.53 Interest income - ravings account

1.000.00 Contribution

40.00 Dues - convention delegate
40 N0 Dues - conventian delopate
40.00 Nucs - convention dalegare
40 00 Mues - convention delegate
40.00 Duex < conventrion delegate
50.00 United We Stand dinner
224.00 United We Stand dinnay
230.00 Pmnacle Club duce
25.00 United We Suand dinner
40 00 Dues - conveation delegate
40.00 Duce - comvention delegate
20.00 United We Stand dinner
2500 United We Stand dinne
100 00 Century Club ducs
30.00 United We Stand dinnee
75.00 United We Stand dinner
100.00 Cemury Club duea
25.00 United We S1and dinner
23.00 United We Stund dinncr
100.00 Century Club dues
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4/30/04
4/30/04
4/30/04
4130/04
4730/04
4/30:04
4230004
13004
1130:04
4:30°04
473004
4/30/04
4/30/04

POTTAWATTAMIE COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE

Cash Receipts Journal

I

BABER, DICK

THORNTON, JOSEPII
HUNEKE, FRED & VIRGINIA
GUTTAU, CHAD

KNEDLER, DR. MIKE & MARIP
HOUSER, MFLVIN
1ALRAMI 1S & BNNRA
STORFY, DAN & ERIN
LARSON, BRETT & CHRISTY
MOATS, BETTY

GUTTAU, GARY & NFE
STOREY. PHIL

RATER, MARK & JODY

L
1

5
2

[l

25.00 United We Stand dinner
50.00 United We Stand dinner
50.00 United We S1and dinner
25.00 United We $tand dinner
25.00 United We Stand dinner
50,00 (Inited We Stand dinner
A8 00 Ulaitod We $tand dinnor
00 80 Cemury Club duey
00.00 Century Club dues
25.00 United We Stand dinner
20.00 United We Stand dinner
00.00 Platnum Club dues
50.00 Pinnaole Club dues

9.823.36
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FOR INSTRUCTIONS, SEE BACK OF FORM

EXPENDITURES - MONEY SPENT FROM COMMITTEE ACCOUN

BTATE PAC COMMITTEES: NOTE: FOR CONTRIBUTIONS MADE TO STATEWIDE OR LEGISLATIVE
CANDICATES, LIST THE CANDIOATE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER IN THE DESIGNATED COLUMN AND THE
PAC CHECK NUMBER FOR EACH EXPENDITURE. A LIST OF ID NUMBERS 1S AVAILABLE FROM THE IOWA

ETHICS & CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE BOARD.

: SCHEDULE
B MONETARY
(Rev, 09/87) | EXPENDITURES

[0 cHEck THIS BOX IF
AMENDING FORM

botin

COMMITTEE NAME (Must be same as on Statemont of Omganization)

nie Cowtty Regub [jead Cetrs] Commi +ee

DATE
CXNCrDCOD
(MM/DD/YR)

CANDIDATE
ID NUMBER
(if applicable}
AND PAC
CHECK
NUMBER

NAME AND ADDRESS YO WHOM
EXPENDITURE

(Nishiireamant! WAS MANF

(DESCRIBE TRANSACTION)

AMUUN
EXPENDED

1D#
CK#

SegL.

CK#

p(cwmplpdpl N%

10#

CK#

' |\$+-

D#

CK#

ID#
CR#4

(O# |

CK#

1D#

CK#

SUB-TOTAL

TOTAL (if Innt page of this sehedulo)

${ 930, 8

§ Qrwoiﬂ}

TIHO DOX APPLICE TO CANDIDATER' COMMITTERR OMNLY:

Purchases of certain campalgn property costing $500 or more must alse ha Inventonad on Bchedufe H, (Keter 10 Scheaule M INKIFLETONS )

Expenditures 10 personsienunies providiog consullig, adves isling, Fund-iabslig, pulliig, 1aeneging, uiger sciigg s vieea Sl lss b8 detall lamized sm
Sehedula G by the amount, purpoao, and date of 0ach type of expenditure mada by the parson/entity on behalf of the randidata'a anmmittan  (Refrr tn
Schndulc G instructions and lowa Code 56.6(3)(1) )

Page

/e[

{for Scheduie B)
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Dave
1/8/04
1/9:04
116/04
111604
1104
12804
22004

272604
2:26/04
22604
VENd

3117104
3:17:04
42104
4:23:Q4
$4:04

$1304

POTTAWATTAMIE COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE

Check#
1366

13067
1368
1369
1370
1371
1372

13713
1174
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382

Payeo

BETTY'S FLOWLRS

Vo

SENIOR CFNTER

C B COMMUNITY SCHOOQT, DISTRICT
MARK RATFR

COX COMMUNICATIONS

DAVID OVERIIOLTZER

COX COMMUNICATIONS

JODY RATER

KARFN ANDFERSON

ST PAUII'S LITTHERAN CHURCRH
RFIMURIICAN PARTY OF IOWA
COX COMMUNICATIONS

QARY ALDRICII

COX COMMUNICATIONS

THE DAILY NONFARTIL

P-P INVESTMENTS, INC

Amount Lxplevation

54.52 Flawers for Virginia Ranney's memaorial service
uuwu
300 60 Room rental - district convention
83.51 Custodial fees - Caucus
LARS (A Fnad coct  Drealfart with Congronnman Mueols
1R.75 Monthly service - committee telephone
229.29 19R.98 ~ picva & pop - Central Conmitter mecting
N34 - postage - Central Comunittee mailing
18.68 Muonthly service - commitlee telephone
20.35 Name badpes for Brenkfast with Congressian Nusele
22.17 Supplies - Caucus
25.00 1Iall retal - Comtral Committee mecting
2,840.00 Convention fzes
IR.61 Monthly service - comminie telephone
1.300.00 Spenker U'ces - United We Stand dinner
AR.68 Monthly xervice « committee telephone
206.28 Advertising - Caucus
600.00 Rent - election headquarters

6,930.81



